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Online booking


	

	
		
            Arrival:
            
            

		

        
		
            Departure:

            
            

		

		
		
            Persons:
            1
2
3
4


            

		


        

		
		
		
        
		
			
         

	







	
			

			

				

    
        [image: Uhrzeit]
        00:34

    

        


							

		





		

        

		

		
			Hotel Torbräu[image: 4Sterne]



            Старейшая гостиница в самом центре Мюнхена.
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